Individual Best Times (All Time)

Abigail Hunter - (927152) - Brompton SC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
30.09
30.20
30.28
30.31
30.49
30.62
30.92
30.96
31.18
31.32
31.34
31.50
31.67
31.81
31.99
32.29
32.48
32.51
32.84
32.95
33.21
33.95
34.23
35.04
35.04

35.54

LI-NCS

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

531
526
521
520
511
504
490
488
478
471
470
463
456
450
442
430
422
421
409
405
395
370
361
336
336
322

Round

Date

03/11/18
06/11/16
18/12/16
16/12/17
03/12/17
19/11/16
21/10/18
15/10/16
25/02/18
07/02/16
26/11/17
17/06/18
07/02/16
28/02/16
17/10/15
11/10/15
02/12/18
29/11/15
15/02/15
15/02/15
25/10/15
21/06/15
25/11/14
22/03/14
01/11/14
22/06/14

4nInNTI4 4

Meet

2018 London Swimming Regional Winter Champs
London Region Winter Championships
Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet
Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet 2017
Ealing Christmas L3 Open

Guildford L2 Winter Qualifier Champs

Deben Open Meet

Gloucester City Autumn Level 2

Ealing L3 Open

MCASA County Championships 2016

Brompton Winter Club Champs 2017

Brompton Summer Club Championships 2018
MCASA County Championships 2016

Ealing February L3 Open Meet

GCSC Level 2 October Meet

Hillingdon Autumn Short Course Meet 2015
Brompton Winter Club Champs 2018

BHSC Christmas Cracker County Qualifier 2015
Middlesex County Championships 2015
Middlesex County Championships 2015

Barnet Copthall Winter Sprints Meet

Brompton Summer Sprints Champs 2015
Brompton Club Championships

Middlesex County Championships

Ealing Level 3 Open Meet

Brompton SC Summer Sprints Champs 2014

Venue

London
Stratford
Uxbridge
Hillingdon
London
Guildford
Ipswich
Gloucester
Northolt
Barnet
London
Fulham Pools
Barnet
Northolt
Gloucester
Hillingdon
London
Barnet
Barnet
Barnet
Barnet
London
Fulham
Enfield
Northolt

Fulham
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Club Swam Under Level

Brompton 2
Brompton 2
Brompton 3
Brompton 3
Brompton 3
Brompton 2
Brompton 3
Brompton 2
Brompton 3
Brompton 2
Brompton 4
Brompton 4
Brompton 2
Brompton 3
Brompton 2
Brompton 3
Brompton 4
Brompton 3

2
Brompton 2
Brompton 3
Brompton 4

4
Brompton 2

3
Brompton 4
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00.01
36.15
36.74
36.85
37.47
40.48
40.97
49.28
55.58

Swims in Date Order

Time
32.48
30.09
30.92
31.50
31.18
30.31
30.49
31.34
30.28
30.62
30.20
30.96
31.81
31.32
31.67
32.51
33.21
31.99
32.29
33.95
32.95
32.84
34.23
35.04
35.61
35.54
35.04
36.15
36.85
36.74
40.97
37.47

40.48
49.28

55.58

Copyright 2024

306
292
289
275
218
210
121

84

WA Pts

422
531
490
463
478
520
511
470
521
504
526
488
450
471
456
421
395
442
430
370
405
409
361
336
320
322
336
306
289
292
210
275
218
121
84
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Round

e
19/01/14
14/03/13
16/06/13
24/11112
14/07/12
27/01/113
22/01/12
17/07/11

Date

02/12/18
03/11/18
21/10/18
17/06/18
25/02/18
16/12/17
03/12/17
26/11/17
18/12/16
19/11/16
06/11/16
15/10/16
28/02/16
07/02/16
07/02/16
29/11/15
25/10/15
17/10/15
11/10/15
21/06/15
15/02/15
15/02/15
25/11/14
01/11/14
12/07/14
22/06/14
22/03/14
19/01/14
16/06/13
14/03/13
27/01113
2411112

14/07/12
22/01/12
17/07/11

SLIlEs DU DIAUK DWall SUITITTIET VIEEL
Staines Black Swan County Qualifier 2014
Middlesex County Championships

Brompton SC Summer Sprints Champs 2013
Guildford City SC Open Meet

Staines SC Black Swan Summer Meet
Cranleigh SC Open Meet

Hillingdon County Qualifier

Staines Black Swan Summer Meet

Meet

Brompton Winter Club Champs 2018

2018 London Swimming Regional Winter Champs
Deben Open Meet

Brompton Summer Club Championships 2018
Ealing L3 Open

Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet 2017
Ealing Christmas L3 Open

Brompton Winter Club Champs 2017
Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet
Guildford L2 Winter Qualifier Champs

London Region Winter Championships
Gloucester City Autumn Level 2

Ealing February L3 Open Meet

MCASA County Championships 2016
MCASA County Championships 2016

BHSC Christmas Cracker County Qualifier 2015
Barnet Copthall Winter Sprints Meet

GCSC Level 2 October Meet

Hillingdon Autumn Short Course Meet 2015
Brompton Summer Sprints Champs 2015
Middlesex County Championships 2015
Middlesex County Championships 2015
Brompton Club Championships

Ealing Level 3 Open Meet

Staines SC Black Swan Summer Meet
Brompton SC Summer Sprints Champs 2014
Middlesex County Championships

Staines Black Swan County Qualifier 2014
Brompton SC Summer Sprints Champs 2013
Middlesex County Championships

Cranleigh SC Open Meet

Guildford City SC Open Meet

Staines SC Black Swan Summer Meet

Hillingdon County Qualifier

Staines Black Swan Summer Meet

Staiies
Elmbridge

Enfield

Fulham

Guildford

Walton on Thames
Cranleigh
Hillingdon

Elmbridge

Venue

London
London
Ipswich
Fulham Pools
Northolt
Hillingdon
London
London
Uxbridge
Guildford
Stratford
Gloucester
Northolt
Barnet
Barnet
Barnet
Barnet
Gloucester
Hillingdon
London
Barnet
Barnet
Fulham
Northolt
Staines
Fulham
Enfield
Elmbridge
Fulham
Enfield
Cranleigh
Guildford
Walton on Thames
Hillingdon
Elmbridge
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Brompton 3
Brompton 2
Brompton 4
Brompton 2
Brompton 3
Brompton 3
Brompton 4
Brompton 3

Club Swam Under Level

Brompton 4
Brompton 2
Brompton 3
Brompton 4
Brompton 3
Brompton 3
Brompton 3
Brompton 4
Brompton 3
Brompton 2
Brompton 2
Brompton 2
Brompton 3
Brompton 2
Brompton 2
Brompton 3
Brompton 3
Brompton 2
Brompton 3
Brompton 4
Brompton 2

2

4

3

3
Brompton 4
Brompton 2
Brompton 3
Brompton 4
Brompton 2
Brompton 3
Brompton 2
Brompton 3
Brompton 4
Brompton 3
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